
Art FEP 262 Sabado, 10 de Janeiro de 2015

RIA TOUR

MASTERS
CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETARIO

Betaline 8124
- 1752 SPORTHORSE.PT

Querouef De Blondel 6291
- 814 LUIS FILIPE COSTA / MARGARIDA MILICIC

Ratatoulie 6276
- 4275 JOSE MANUEL PINTO CABRAL

Corrabe 2907
- 813 -

Qahina La Berbere 5606

T

31,95

34,14

P

0

0

0

0

Vitor Frias

Ivo Carvalho

Nuno Martins

Prizes

500,00 €

400,00 €

300,00 €

300,00 €

DETALHE CAVALO

3

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

3 112 0

ID P P

01 102 0

Cavaleiro

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida 0

P P

0

0

CLS

0

el

el

0

0

0

118 0

2 224 0

Qahina La Berbere 5606
- 2111 ANTONIO MANUEL SERRANO PONTES

Sexy De Grandy 7602
- 2086 -

Corleone 7369
- 2053 -

Diva Strike 6435
- 1042 PAULO JORGE FONSECA RIBEIRO

Samara Vj 4984
- 10626 MARCIO SANTOS COELHO

Tintin Des Hayettes SP8502
ESP1849

el

el

Miguel Laranjeira

Rafael Dinis Rocha

Vitor Frias

170,00 €

40,00 €

40,00 €

40,00 €

40,00 €

170,00 €

7 204 0 el

7

Esther Modrono Perez

Marcio Santos Coelho

0 el

5 104 0

el

0

244 0

233 0 0Manuel Sa Morais

7 241 0 el

7 271

5

- ESP1849 -

Bavo Z 4699
- 1415 LUIS FERNANDES/JOSE ELIAS COSTA

New Stop Z 6708
- 243 SARAH LOUISE HALCYON ROSKILLY

Anka Wetts 5256
- 533 ANTONIO A. MARQUES MOTA

Wiedewind 4593
- 1696 MARGARIDA MELO SILVA

Dollar Du Diabolo SP10659
- ESP182777 -

Ana Margarida Oliveira Melo Silva

Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Filipe Manuel Ferreira Gonçalves

Ana Sofia Franco Elias Da Costa Santana Fernand

,

113 4Jose Maria De Juan Rivera

123

107 4

4

108 4

258 4
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